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GOVERNOR'S
EMPOWER RURAL IOWA
INITIATIVE

Governor’s Empower Rural lowa Initiative
Connecting Rural lowa Task Force Virtual Meeting Agenda

Thursday, November 18
2-3 PM

For virtual conference information, contact Liesl Seabert at liesl.seabert@iowaeda.com

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes from October 11, 2021 meeting
Welcoming Remarks from Lt .Gov. Gregg

Remarks by Co-Chair Sandy Ehrig

USDA Broadband Program Update

Public Comment

Wrap up & Next Steps

Adjourn



